W415-1699 / 02.08.16
MULTIPLE PRODUCT CODES (LEAVE BLANK IF N/A) ENGLISH
ADD MANUAL TITLE
Wolf Steel Ltd., 24 Napoleon Rd., Barrie, ON, L4M 0G8 Canada / 103 Miller Drive, Crittenden, Kentucky, USA, 41030
Phone (705)721-1212 • Fax (705)720-9081 • www.napoleonfi replaces.com • hearth@napoleonproducts.com
CERTIFIED TO THE CANADIAN AND AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARDS:
CSA 2.22 AND NO-46/ UL 1278
INSTALLER:

EN
W415-1699 / 02.08.17 5
model designation1.0 general information
1.1 dimensions
1.2 product information
This appliance has been tested in accordance with the GS Standards for fi xed and location-dedicated electric
room appliances in Europe. If you need assistance during installation, please contact your local dealer.
Description Electric Fireplace
Type 3 Way Mounting Unit
Wall-Mount, Recess into Wall and
Assemble with mantel
Voltage 220-240V AC
Watts MAX 1750-2000W
Net Weight Gross Weight
NEFL32FH-EU 34.6 lbs (15.7kg) 50.3 lbs (22.8kg)
NEFL42FH-EU 44.3 lbs (20.1kg)   60.2 lbs (27.3kg)
NEFL50FH-EU 50.9 lbs (23.1kg) 77.4 lbs (35.1kg)
NEFL60FH-EU 61.3 lbs (27.8kg) 88.1 (40kg)
NEFL72FH-EU 81.8 lbs (37.1kg)  117.3 (53.2kg)
NEFL100FH-EU 111.3 lbs (50.5kg) 159.4 (72.3kg)
A
B
G
F
E
D
C
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Dimensions
A B C D E F G
NEFL32FH-EU 32"
(813mm)
21 5/8"
(550mm)
5"
(127mm)
20 1/2"
(520mm)
27 5/16"
(694mm)
12"
(304mm)
22 5/16"
(567mm)
NEFL42FH-EU 42"
(1067mm)
21 5/8"
(550mm)
5"
(127mm)
20 1/2"
(520mm)
37 1/2"
(951mm)
12"
(304mm)
32 5/16"
(821mm)
NEFL50FH-EU 50"
(1270mm)
21 5/8"
(550mm)
5"
(127mm)
20 1/2"
(520mm)
45 7/16"
(1154mm)
12"
(304mm)
40 5/16"